Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/13/15
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20002 Penny 75.38 1.884 5 2 1 1 0 NQ
20004 Sophie 58.64 2422 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20003 Panda - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24001 Ray 57.06 2.489 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/13/15

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12201 Chance 74.32 1.857 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
12202 Maudie -- - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16203 Thatcher 48.64 2.878 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Dazzy - 2 1 0 3 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
20205 Vader 63.34 2.242 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Stryker 42.25 3.361 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20201 Lacy 36.92 3.846 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20203 Ziva 65.42 2171 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/13/15
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24203 Schatzi 48.09 2.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24208 Nanuk 4743 2.994 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
24206 Cephus 40.31 3.523 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
24202 Caper 34.00 4.176 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24204 MacNair 51.68 2.748 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24207 Duke - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
24209 Bert 58.94 2.409 1 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/13/15

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16401 Ember 42.82 3.410 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Huey - 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20401 Remi 58.65 2.558 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20402 Zinnia 65.84 2.278 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Parker 65.88 2.277 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
20409 Cassidy 58.23 2576 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20202 Aria - - - - - - ABS
20406 Stout - - - - - - ABS
20408 Dustin - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24403 BA 39.20 3.827 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results
11/13/15

24201 Dylan
24205 Oshie
24402 Gibbs

50.60
45.74
55.91

2.964
3.279
2.683

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/13/15
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Vegas 71.73 2.482 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12604 Oliver 78.48 2.268 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16603 Lassen 66.71 2.788 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
16604 Thunder 79.90 2.328 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Caper - 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Cody 70.63 2.633 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16606 Xanadu - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/15

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20604 Annie Oakley 40.46 4.795 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20607 Jae 46.06 4.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20619 Slate 62.24 3.117 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20601 Dui - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20602 Ginger 58.74  3.303 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
20605 TJ 91.82 2.113 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Rev 51.42 3.773 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Radler 46.46 4.176 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Nestle 49.69 3.904 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Doc 57.59 3.369 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Abbey 43.33 4477 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20616 Ziva 4912 3.950 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24602 Autie 61.46 3.157 3 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/15

24601 Zoe - -- -- - -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8812 Brody-Bear 58.78 3.028 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Tango 65.46 2.719 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Zach 76.29 2.333 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8805 Topaz 52.66 3.380 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Rhett 4430 4.018 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Shine 77.40 2.300 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Brio 4521 3.937 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Ramus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8816 Fly - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 11 NQs8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\;\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12808 Roo 40.44 4.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Visa 42.08 4.230 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Tag 43.00 4.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Bella 44,07 4.039 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12601 Rhys 4538 3.922 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Jett Racer 49.57 3.591 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Tater Tot 50.27 3.541 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Nike 50.77 3.506 0 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Major 50.86 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abbey 55.47 3.209 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Mac 56.31  3.161 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

12803 Abby 65.60 2.713 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Mini Cooper -- 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12812 Kenzie 4453 3.997 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Max - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12815 Agnes 46.75 3.807 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12817 Ziziz 57.72 3.084 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Sookie 39.51 4.505 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12821 Snap 40.97 4.345 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Remi - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs 9 NQs 16 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16814 Polo 39.92 4.659 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Kora 4542 4.095 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Mac 4545 4.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Louis 48.94 3.801 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Cowboy 53.99 3.445 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Chanel 55.67 3.341 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Harley 59.31 3.136 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Flare 63.87 2.912 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Evan 68.44 2.718 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Snickers 66.00 2.818 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Rai 44,08 4.220 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Ryann 46.36 4.012 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Cruiser 56.25 3.307 0 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

16807 Ziggy 74.32 2503 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Mack 50.10 3.713 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Jane 48.04 3.872 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Darby 56.31 3.303 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Hanna 59.88 3.106 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Yadi 78.71  2.363 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Winston 90.66 2.052 0 1 2 0 0 NQ
16820 Shelly 56.02 3.320 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Bandit 60.82 3.058 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Cody 4152 4.480 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Randy 72.94 2550 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Bling 54.07 3.440 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Robbie - - - - - - ABS
16815 Zelda - - - - - - ABS
16821 Tula - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 17 NQs 39 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20833 Eerie 38.19 5.080 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 Charlee 39.11  4.960 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20837 Scarlett 40.06 4.843 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 Porter 40.52 4.788 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Gypsee 40.80 4.755 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Kruz 41.81 4.640 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Blade 42.61 4.553 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/13/15

20838
20853
20824
20816
20872
20858
20809
20856
20852
20873
20613
20801
20802
20805
20806
20812
20813
20814
20817
20818
20819
20820
20822
20825
20826
20827
20829
20830
20831
20832
20834

Casey
Eddie
Kite
Moses
lzzy
Lindy
Tease
Betcha
Bailey
Cliff
Cassi
Roxie
Boo
Jagger
Stein
Kitt
Pete

K
P'nk
Grace
Meeka
MarJus
Katy Muppet
Peak
Marco
Selby
Paddy
Lola
Tracer
Kelso

Trip

44.10
44.91
45.95
46.15
49.44
52.03
52.64
54.25
55.69
57.11
62.22

4.399
4.320
4.222
4.204
3.924
3.729
3.685
3.576
3.484
3.397
3.118

4.161

4.665
4.095
3.619
3.5682
3.406
3.795

3.944
3.407
3.785
4.632
3.430
2.550
5.223
4.057
4.776
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

11/13/15

20839
20841
20842
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20855
20857
20859
20860
20864
20865
20866
20868
20869
20815
20821
20828
20808

Hana
Reba
Willow
Cody
Wynn
Gem
Dune
Reacher
Tyler
Ree
Mia Dorata
Izzy
Josie
Becky
Ranger
Bailey
Bolt
Rush
George
Blink
Cookie

Savanna

3.750
3.976
3.955
3.609
3.630
3.291
3.179
3.600
4.106
2.781
2.421
4.920
3.904
4.516
2.852
4.795
5.176
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AlS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

24 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT 72sec Qs 6 NQs 15 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24820 Fred 47.27 4104 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24827 Echo 47.79 4.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Gabby 47.91 4.049 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Vince 50.66 3.829 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Envy 53.39 3.634 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Frankie 54.80 3.540 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 53.95 3.596 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Ty 52.48 3.697 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Atlas 57.69 3.363 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Torch 4154 4.670 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Esme 88.98 2.180 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Electra 51.45 3.771 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Zef 57.03 3.402 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Annie - 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24815 Peyton 52.79 3.675 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Finn 4966 3.907 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Sasha 61.23 3.168 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Vibrant 5429 3.573 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24823 Airee -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Joule 49.16 3.946 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24826 Tamora 54.35 3.569 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Baillie - - - - - - ABS
24816 Zara - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

11/13/15
8 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 79sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Danny 79.90 1.727 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12205 Cinnamon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16207 Maggie 70.40 2.017 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16210 Catch 68.39 2.076 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/13/15

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20210 Nissa 4449 3.192 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Gidget 4555 3.117 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/13/15

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

16403 BeBee 71.35 2.102 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

11/13/15

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4803 Riley 81.62 2.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Tazer - - -- - - - ABS

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R ('\.ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8827 Athena 49.75 3.578 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Willow 57.85 3.077 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Pogo 78.71 2.261 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Napoleon -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8822 Dempsey - -- - -- - -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12835 Brady 58.01 3.206 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Stetson 60.81 3.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12832 Mathilda 84.91 2.191 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/13/15

16 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16850 Khaos 4525 4.287 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Cinder 46.38 4.183 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16848 Gemma 61.20 3.170 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16837 Eli - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16839 Lily 50.48 3.843 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16842 SoBe 43.15 4.496 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Mollie 70.51 2.751 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Brezi 62.27 3.115 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16851 Maddy 52.37 3.704 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16852 Steffi 4552 4.262 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20884 Ace 4498 4.313 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20881 Merlot 4516 4.296 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Tallie 4995 3.884 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

11/13/15

20880
20875
20877
20878
20879
20885
20888

Pearl
Millie
Kaylee
Harry
Turbo
Cain

Elsa

54.96
71.53
58.25
63.07
80.41
52.19
94.93

3.530
2.712
3.330
3.076
2.413
3.717
2.044
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Master - Preferred

100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/13/15

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Penny 60.05 1.749 5 1 1 0 NQ
20004 Sophie 55.96 1.876 5 3 1 0 NQ
20003 Panda - -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24001 Ray 20.55 3.553 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

11/13/15

12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Chance 4568 2.211 2 0 1 0 NQ
12202 Maudie - - -- - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Thatcher 30.28 3.402 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Dazzy - 2 1 4 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
20201 Lacy 2275 4.615 1 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Stryker 3368 3.118 2 0 0 0 90 2
20205 Vader 51.75 2.029 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/13/15

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24208 Nanuk 21.64 4.852 0 0 0 0 100 1
24403 BA 2576 4.076 1 0 0 0 95 2
24203 Schatzi 33.71  3.115 1 0 0 0 95 3
24201 Dylan 21.57 4.868 0 0 1 0 NQ
24202 Caper 2422 4.335 1 1 3 0 NQ
24204 MacNair 33.95 3.093 3 1 4 0 NQ
24206 Cephus 17.21  6.101 0 0 2 0 NQ
24207 Duke - 1 2 0 1 NQ
24209 Bert 31.33  3.351 1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/13/15

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Charlie - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
20401 Remi 38.35 3.625 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Zinnia 43.02 3.231 1 1 2 0 NQ
20404 Parker 47.88 2.903 2 1 0 0 NQ
20409 Cassidy 51.24 2713 4 0 1 0 NQ
20605 TJ 69.00 2.014 6 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Aria - - - - - - ABS
20408 Dustin - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

24205 Oshie 30.54 4.551 0 0 1 0 NQ
24402 Gibbs 58.86 2.362 4 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/15

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Vegas 35.92 3.898 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12601 Rhys 35.68 3.924 0 1 0 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16603 Lassen 39.98 3.627 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Thunder 61.74 2.349 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Cody 55.10 2.632 3 2 1 0 NQ
16606 Xanadu -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/15

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20873 Cliff 37.00 4.054 0 0 0 0 100 1

20601 Dui 4523 3.316 1 2 0 0 NQ

20606 Rev 3510 4.274 2 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Radler 37.55 3.995 0 1 0 0 NQ

20615 Abbey 27.07 5.541 0 0 1 0 NQ

20619 Slate - 2 1 1 1 NQ

20406 Stout - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place

24602 Autie 39.48 3.799 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8814 Brio 29.87 4.687 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Rhett 30.65 4.568 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Topaz 36.08 3.880 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Brody-Bear 36.95 3.789 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Zach 47.80 2.929 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Shine 52.78 2.653 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Tango 47.83 2.927 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Fly - 0 2 0 1 NQ
8813 Ramus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 13 NQs5 %Q 72
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12818 Sookie 26.15 5.354 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Visa 26.75 5.234 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Snap 28.27 4.952 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Kenzie 28.68 4.881 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Bella 29.52 4.743 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Mini Cooper 30.38 4.608 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Tater Tot 30.68 4.563 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Nike 3291 4.254 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Agnes 33.48 4.182 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Jett Racer 33.55 4.173 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abbey 34.22  4.091 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

12817 ZiZi Z 35.30 3.966 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Mac 39.95 3.504 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Oliver - 2 2 0 0 NQ
12803 Abby 48.33 2.897 3 1 1 0 NQ
12804 Tag 33.29 4.205 2 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Roo 30.58 4.578 1 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Max 30.49 4.592 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Remi - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 12 NQs 16 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Ember 26.16 5.543 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Polo 26.44 5484 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Kora 27.09 5.353 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Ryann 29.27 4.954 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Jane 32.28 4.492 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Bling 33.44 4336 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Mack 33.89 4.279 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Bandit 34.06 4.257 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Darby 35.57 4.076 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Chanel 36.48 3.975 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Cruiser 38.29 3.787 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Shelly 38.71 3.746 0 0 0 0 100
16402 Huey - 3 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Caper 55.91 2.593 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

16802 Snickers 44.36 3.269 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Rai 2552 5.682 0 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Ziggy 47.86 3.030 2 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Cowboy 35.32 4.105 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Hanna 37.10 3.908 1 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Yadi 46.46 3.121 1 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Winston 43.36 3.344 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Evan 57.05 2.542 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Mac 4540 3.194 1 2 0 0 NQ
16829 Flare 43.54 3.330 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Harley 37.74 3.842 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Louis 34.09 4.253 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Cody 30.19 4.803 2 1 1 0 NQ
16835 Randy 46.25 3.135 3 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Robbie - - - - - - ABS
16815 Zelda - - - - - - ABS
16821 Tula -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 25 NQs 33 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
20829 Paddy 23.39 6.413 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Scarlett 2469 6.075 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Stein 2522 5.948 0 0 0 0 100 3
20834 Trip 2542 5.901 0 0 0 0 100 4
20870 Charlee 2549 5.885 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/13/15

20866
20845
20825
20853
20841
20838
20816
20804
20865
20849
20822
20868
20613
20872
20824
20852
20858
20856
20602
20809
20604
20607
20611
20616
20801
20802
20805
20811
20812
20813
20817

Bailey
Gypsee
Peak
Eddie
Reba
Casey
Moses
Blade
Ranger
Dune
Katy Muppet
Bolt
Cassi
lzzy
Kite
Bailey
Lindy
Betcha
Ginger
Tease
Annie Oakley
Jae
Nestle
Ziva
Roxie
Boo
Jagger
Porter
Kitt
Pete
P'nk

26.70
27.78
28.61
28.67
28.71
28.87
29.12
29.13
29.29
20.76
30.23
30.76
31.27
32.03
32.06
32.19
33.45
33.54
33.88
37.15
53.45
40.05
26.19
30.75
29.01
24.15

32.26
35.89
31.06
33.90

5.618
5.400
5.243
5.232
5.225
5.196
5.151
5.149
5.121
5.040
4.962
4.876
4.797
4.683
4.679
4.660
4.484
4.472
4.427
4.038
2.806
3.745
5.727
4.878
5.171
6.211

4.650
4179
4.829
4.425
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

11/13/15

20818
20819
20823
20826
20827
20830
20831
20832
20833
20839
20842
20846
20847
20848
20850
20851
20855
20857
20859
20860
20864
20869
20814
20815
20820
20821
20828
20808

Grace
Meeka
Kruz
Marco
Selby
Lola
Tracer
Kelso
Eerie
Hana
Willow
Cody
Wynn
Gem
Reacher
Tyler
Ree
Mia Dorata
lzzy
Josie
Becky
Rush
K
George
MarJus
Blink
Cookie

Savanna

41.39
25.72

31.95
26.76
50.96
24.86
31.39

35.04
34.54
33.63

3.624
5.832

4.695
5.605
2.943
6.034
4.779

4.281
4.343
4.460

4.651

3.546
3.255
5.386
4.188
4.853
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 42sec Qs 11 NQs 12 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24808 Torch 26.57 5.645 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Baillie 27.29 5497 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Fred 28.25 5.310 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Gabby 29.63 5.062 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Vince 30.98 4.842 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Joule 32.84 4.568 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Airee 32.85 4.566 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Vibrant 33.14 4526 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Tamora 34.02 4.409 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 38.04 3.943 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Envy 4169 3.598 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Frankie 37.29 4.023 2 2 2 0 NQ
24805 Ty 33.63 4.460 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Atlas 45.09 3.327 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Esme 68.16  2.201 2 1 4 0 NQ
24812 Electra 27.98 5.361 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Zef - 2 4 3 1 NQ
24814 Annie 30.87 4.859 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Peyton 43.51 3.447 1 2 4 0 NQ
24816 Zara 31.61 4.745 0 1 0 0 NQ
24817 Finn - 2 0 0 1 NQ
24818 Sasha 38.77 3.869 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

24827 Echo 37.35 4.016 0o 1 2 0 NQ
24601 Zoe - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

11/13/15
8 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Danny 55.17 1.831 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12205 Cinnamon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16207 Maggie 53.79 1.952 1 0 1 1 NQ
16210 Catch -

3 0 3 1 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

11/13/15
20 inches SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W E E Score Place
20207 Gidget 1 1 0 0 NQ
20209 Jake 5 1 1 0 NQ
20210 Nissa 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

11/13/15
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16403 BeBee 69.00 2.014 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/13/15
8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

8819 Pogo 41.24 3.395 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/13/15

4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Riley 4422 3.166 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Tazer - - -- - - - ABS

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8827 Athena 29.70 4.714 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Willow 42.70 3.279 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Napoleon 46.19 3.031 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Dempsey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12833 Stetson 3440 4.215 0 0 0 0 100 1
12835 Brady 36.43 3.980 0 0 0 0 100 2
12832 Mathilda 45.31 3.200 1 2 1 0 NQ
12834 Shasta 5453 2.659 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/13/15

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16850 Khaos 26.11 5.745 0 0 0 0 100 1
16851 Maddy 34.75 4.317 0 0 0 0 100 2
16848 Gemma 36.93 4.062 0 0 0 0 100 3
16847 Reggie 42.37 3.540 0 0 0 0 100 4

16843 Mollie 4458 3.365 0 0 0 0 100

16837 Eli 47.72 3.143 0 1 0 0 NQ

16839 Lily 35.82 4.188 2 0 2 0 NQ

16842 SoBe 25.14 5.967 0 0 2 0 NQ

16845 Brezi 51.89 2.891 1 2 1 0 NQ

16846 Cinder 38.67 3.879 1 0 0 0 NQ

16852 Steffi 43.06 3.484 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20884 Ace 29.03 5.167 0 0 0 0 100 1

20876 Tallie 31.12  4.820 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

11/13/15
20881 Merlot
20880 Pearl
20877 Kaylee
20878 Harry
20879 Turbo
20885 Cain

20888

Elsa

33.29
37.37
41.62
32.38
66.06
32.06
60.74

4.506
4.014
3.604
4.632
2.271
4.679
2.470
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Master - Preferred

100
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/13/15

8 inches SCT 34.47 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time W F E Points Place
8814 Brio 34.47 0 0 0 10 1
8601 Vegas 40.84 0 0 0 8
8813 Ramus - - -- - - - ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 34.47 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 55 00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2

12 inches SCT 30.1sec Qs 6 NQs 1 %Q 86

Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
12818 Sookie 30.10 0 0 0 10 1
12808 Roo 30.30 0 0 0 9
12811 Bella 32.26 0 0 0 9
12814 Max 32.64 0 0 0 9
12601 Rhys 34.08 0 0 0 8
12825 Jett Racer 35.62 0 0 0 8
12804 Tag 42.71 1 1 0 NQ
12201 Chance -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/13/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.10 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 36.57 sec Qs 5 NQs 3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16809 Jane 36.57 0 0 0 10 1
16813 Hanna 36.79 0 0 0 9
16836 Bling 37.57 0 0 0 9
16807 Ziggy 45.72 0 0 0 7
16826 Evan 54.48 0 0 0 5
16605 Caper 51.25 2 2 0 NQ
16822 Kora 35.17 1 0 0 NQ
16827 Mac 36.24 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Tula - e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.57 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 54.00 5
Truncated time < 55.00 4



Time 2 Beat Results
11/13/15

Regular

20 inches SCT 28.58 sec Qs 8 NQs 15 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
20837 Scarlett 28.58 0 0 0 10 1

20819 Meeka 28.72 0 0 0 9

20615 Abbey 30.66 0 0 0 9

20604 Annie Oakley 36.56 0 0 0 7

20851 Tyler 36.72 0 0 0 7

20818 Grace 37.44 0 0 0 7

20616 Ziva 38.81 0 0 0 6

20814 K 47.00 0 0 0 3

20401 Remi - 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Zinnia - 2 1 0 NQ
20404 Parker - 2 3 0 NQ
20607 Jae 39.17 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Radler - 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Pete 33.33 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Moses - 0 2 0 NQ
20827 Selby 37.01 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Paddy 44.02 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Tracer 31.28 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Eerie 41.01 1 1 0 NQ
20845 Gypsee 33.20 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Wynn - 2 1 0 NQ
20857 Mia Dorata - 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Becky 38.48 0 1 0 NQ
20815 George - -- -- -- - - ABS
20821 Blink - - - - - - ABS
20823 Kruz - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

11/13/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.58 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 42 .00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT 32.83 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?: FauItEs Points Place
24812 Electra 32.83 0 0 0 10 1
24808 Torch 35.37 0 0 0 9
24809 Vince 35.81 0 0 0 9
24207 Duke - 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Gabby - 1 2 0 NQ
24811 Esme - 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Peyton 36.13 2 2 0 NQ
24817 Finn 32.77 1 1 0 NQ
24601 Zoe - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.83 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/13/15
12 inches SCT 43.66 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
12206 Allie 43.66 0 0 0 10 1
12832 Mathilda 47.51 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 43.66 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 52 00 8
Truncated time <= 56.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches SCT 46.48 sec Qs 1 NQs 3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauIItEs Points Place
16845 Brezi 46.48 0 0 0 10 1
16403 BeBee - 2 3 0 NQ
16839 Lily 42.99 1 2 0 NQ
16852 Steffi - 2 0 0 NQ
16842 SoBe - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 46.48 10
Truncated time <= 51.00 9
Truncated time < 55.00 8
20 inches SCT 33.7 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time svourseF Faulés Points Place
20876 Tallie 33.70 0 0 0 10 1
20881 Merlot 34.68 0 0 0 9
20878 Harry - 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

11/13/15

20207

Gidget

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
33.70
37.00
40.00
43.00
47.00
50.00

Points

10
9

o1 O N o

ABS

Preferred



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
11/13/15

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20004 Sophie - 1 5 5 18 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24001 Ray 39.87 0 7 1 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular

11/13/15
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12204 Fury 24.72 3 9 5 19 20 56 1
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs3 %Q0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16202 Dazzy 53.32 1 9 5 10 O NQ
16205 Cricket -- 2 4 0 9 NQ
16831 Harley 44.41 0 9 12 10 20 NQ
16204 Gremlin - -- - -- - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec NQs 5 %Q 29
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20402 Zinnia 30.83 3 9 5 27 20 64 1
20846 Cody 28.55 2 9 5 27 20 63 2
20203 Ziva 36.43 1 5 6 27 NQ
20204 Mandy 46.48 0 5 5 18 0 NQ
20205 Vader -- 2 9 5 10 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
11/13/15

20404 Parker 4418 1 2 5 18 0 NQ
20602 Ginger 38.26 1 9 5 19 20 NQ
20202 Aria - - - - - - ABS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q75

. Points

Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24403 BA 30.56 1 9 18 27 20 75 1
24206 Cephus 38.05 2 9 12 19 20 56 2
24205 Oshie 38.53 0 9 5 27 20 55 3
24203 Schatzi 36.71 1 9 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular

11/13/15
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Vegas 33.23 2 7 13 27 20 69 1
8813 Ramus -- -- - - - -- ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 924 57 810 SB Score Place
12601 Rhys 29.06 3 7 13 27 20 70 1
12604 Oliver - 2 1 17 0 NQ
12811 Bella 47.02 6 4 18 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20606 Rev 30.92 3 7 13 27 20 70 1
20401 Remi 41.78 4 3 13 17 0 NQ
20409 Cassidy 42.32 4 3 11 17 NQ
20619 Slate 39.80 4 71 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
11/13/15

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 Pc;i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24202 Caper 24.58 6 7 7 27 20 67 1
24827 Echo 31.47 3 7 18 19 20 67 2
24201 Dylan 35.05 3 7 18 19 20 64 3
24209 Bert 27.97 3 7 11 17 20 58 4

24601 Zoe - -- -- - -- -- ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/15

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12825 Jett Racer 43.12 4 o 1 27 0 NQ
12830 Nike 40.52 2 7 11 17 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 924 57 810 SB Score Place
16809 Jane 35.79 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16826 Evan 37.46 6 7 18 18 0 NQ
16815 Zelda - -- - -- - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20845 Gypsee 34.69 6 5 18 27 20 74 1
20607 Jae 30.84 6 9 M1 17 20 63 2
20601 Dui 24.80 6 9 18 8 20 61 3
20814 K 31.09 3 5 5 27 20 60 4
20610 Radler -- 1 9 12 17 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/15

20611 Nestle 19.48 6 4 6 17 O NQ
20616 Ziva 36.14 4 5 11 27 0 NQ

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q25

. Points

Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24803 Gabby 36.89 5 9 18 19 20 67 1
24602 Autie 39.99 3 5 5 18 20 NQ
24807 Envy 40.64 3 0 6 27 O NQ
24815 Peyton -- 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

11/13/15
12 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12804 Tag 30.93 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12808 Roo 26.92 6 9 12 27 20 74 2
12802 Abbey 38.27 3 1 27 20 67 3
12818 Sookie 30.52 4 9 12 27 O NQ
12828 Visa - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16827 Mac 41.65 4 2 18 27 O NQ
16804 Rai - - - - - - ABS
16822 Kora - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec NQs 10 %Q 47
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20829 Paddy 28.73 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20837 Scarlett 28.79 6 9 18 27 20 80 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/13/15

20853 Eddie 29.59 6 9 18 27 20 80
20859 lzzy 31.92 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20838 Casey 31.42 5 9 18 27 20 79
20872 lzzy 30.79 3 9 18 27 20 77
20822 Katy Muppet 27.26 3 9 12 27 20 71
20813 Pete 28.16 6 9 18 18 20 71
20839 Hana 34.19 4 5 18 18 20 63
20806 Stein -- 5 3 12 18 O NQ
20812 Kitt 36.37 6 9 11 17 0 NQ
20816 Moses 36.31 6 2 11 27 0 NQ
20817 PInk 30.51 5 6 18 27 O NQ
20819 Meeka -- 5 5 18 27 O NQ
20823 Kruz - 4 o 11 27 0 NQ
20827 Selby 39.28 4 5 18 27 0 NQ
20833 Eerie 34.44 5 3 18 8 0 NQ
20848 Gem 34.30 5 2 18 17 0 NQ
20864 Becky - 3 4 5 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1s o4 P%i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24816 Zara 25.94 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
24817 Finn 31.91 5 9 18 17 20 69 2
24809 Vince 34.54 3 5 11 27 20 64 3

24822 Vibrant - - - — - - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
11/13/15

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16837 Eli 36.78 3 9 13 10 20 54 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 5.7 810 SB

20209 Jake 44.24 0 9 5 10 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
11/13/15

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4803 Riley 43.23 4 5 18 27 20 72 1
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8822 Dempsey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12835 Brady 44.05 5 9 18 18 20 64 1



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

11/13/15
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20881 Merlot 27.06 6 9 11 17 20 63 1
20878 Harry -- 2 5 11 18 0 NQ





